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Martina Ady 
Deputy Chancellor, Instruction and Workforce 
Initiatives 
Central Texas College 
mady@ctcd.edu 

Lisa Alcorta 
Vice President 
San Antonio College 
lalcorta3@alamo.edu 

Carla Amaro-Jimenez 
Associate Professor, Curriculum and Instruction 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
amaro@uta.edu 

Angelina Arellanes Nunez 
English Professor 
El Paso Community College 
aarell26@epcc.edu 

Arleen Atkins 
Dean of Institutional Effectiveness 
Weatherford College 
agatkins@wc.edu 

Libby Averyt 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
laveryt@delmar.edu 

Juanita Baldwin 
Education & Outreach Coordinator, MLEIP 
Internship Program 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
juanita.baldwin@tceq.texas.gov 

Ron Barksdale 
Member, Board of Regents 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

Brandy Barksdale 
Academic Advisor 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
zinthia.garza@utsa.edu 

Lynn Barnes 
Senior Vice Provost For Strategic Enrollment 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
lynn.barnes@utsa.edu 

Kenneth Barr 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Tarrant County College District 
maria.alvarado@tccd.edu 

Angelica Barrera 
Associate Vice Provost 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
zinthia.garza@utsa.edu 

Linda Battles 
Deputy Commissioner for Agency Operations 
and Communication 
Texas Higher education Coordinating Board 
linda.battles@thecb.state.tx.us 

Lisa Black 
Director For Student Advocacy Center 
San Antonio College 
lblack13@alamo.edu 

Katherine Boswell 
Dean, Health and Humans Sciences 
Weatherford College 
kboswell@wc.edu 

Cliff Brooks 
Fire Coordinator 
Garland ISD/El Centro/ Garland FD 
cbrooks@garlandisd.net 

Coleman Bruman 
Principal 
Garland ISD/El Centro/ Garland FD 
clbruman@garlandisd.net 

Edward Burger 
President and Professor 
Southwest University 
burger@southwestern.edu 
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Megan Burns 
Coordinator, Scholarship Recruitment and 
Retention 
Tyler Junior College 
mcum@tjc.edu 

Luzelma Canales 
Senior Associate Vice President for Student 
Success 
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
luzelma.canales@utrgv.edu 

Armin Cantini 
Member, Board of Regents 
Galveston College 
acantini@gc.edu 

Michele Carter 
Deputy Chancellor of Finance and 
Administration 
Central Texas College 
michele.carter@ctcd.edu 

Dela Castillo 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Coastal Bend College 
mcowan@coastalbend.edu 

Jonikka Charlton 
Associate Vice President of Student Academic 
Success 
The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
melissa.leal@utrgv.edu 

Laura Chrisco 
Director of Texas Oncourse 
The University of Texas at Austin 
laura.brennan@austin.utexas.edu 

Charles Cook 
Provost/Executive Vice President for Academic 
Affairs 
Austin Community College District 
charles.cook@austincc.edu 

Debbie Cottrell 
President 
Texas Lutheran University 
dcottrell@tlu.edu 

Dennis Crowson 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Blinn College District 
laurie.clark@blinn.edu 

Nancy Cure 
Associate Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs And 
Student Development 
Tarrant County College 
nancy.cure@tccd.edu 

Ruth Dalrymple 
Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Academic 
Partnerships & Initiatives 
Alamo Colleges District 
rdalrymple2@alamo.edu 

Danielle Dary 
Attorney 
Texas Association of School Boards 
danielle.dary@tasb.org 

Tamera Davenport 
Director of Operations 
Natural Images Beauty College 
tami@natural-images-bc.com 

Teresa Doggett 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas Woman's University 
teresa@searchlightinvst.com 

Daniel Dominguez 
Student Member, Board of Regents 
The University of Texas System Administration 
ddominguez@utsystem.edu 

Richard Eglsaer 
Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Sam Houston State University 
eglsaer@shsu.edu 

Taylor Eighmy 
President 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
yvonne.deleon@utsa.edu 
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Julie Eklund 
Assistant Deputy Commissioner for Strategic 
Planning and Funding 
Texas Higher education Coordinating Board 
julie.eklund@thecb.state.tx.us 

Mark Escamilla 
President and CEO 
Del Mar College 
dperez@delmar.edu 

Kimberly Espy 
Provost 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
zinthia.garza@utsa.edu 

Michael Evans 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Tarrant County College District 
maria.alvarado@tccd.edu 

Carolyn Evans-Shabazz 
Chair, Board of Trustees 
Houston Community College 
board.services@hccs.edu 

Nicole Eversmann 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Austin Community College District 
nicole.eversmann@austincc.edu 

Fred Farias 
Vice Chair 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

John Fields 
Meber, Board of Regents 
University of Houston 
mdhobbs@central.uh.edu 

Andrew Fisher 
Provost-Chief Academic Officer 
North Central Texas College 
afisher@nctc.edu 

Daryl Fontenot 
Member, Board of Regents 
Lee College 
lgallagher@lee.edu 

Kevin Fowler 
Executive Director, Human Resources 
Tyler Junior College 
kfow@tjc.edu 

Bill Franz 
General Counsel 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
william.franz@thecb.state.tx.us 

Judith Gallagher 
Vice-President For Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County Community College 
judith.gallagher@tccd.edu 

Carlos Gallardo 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas Woman's University 
carlos-gallardo@att.net 

David Gardner 
Deputy Commissioner for Academic Planning 
and Policy/CAO 
Texas Higher education Coordinating Board 
david.gardner@thecb.state.tx.us 

Robin Garrett 
Deputy Chancellor, Academic and Student 
Success 
Central Texas College 
Robin.Garrett@ctcd.edu 

Dan Gatewood 
Member, Board of Trustee 
Blinn College District 
dan.gatewood@blinn.edu 

Danny Gertson, III 
Chair, Board of Trustees 
Wharton County Junior College 
Smithja@wcjc.edu 

Jay Gibson 
Member, Board of Regents 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

Carrie Gits 
Head Librarian 
Austin Community College 
carrie.gits@austincc.edu 

Chance Glenn 
Provost & VP for Academic Affairs 
University of Houston - Victoria 
GlennC1@uhv.edu 
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Ginger Gossman 
Senior Director for Innovation and Policy 
Development 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
ginger.gossman@thecb.state.tx.us 

Peg Gray-Vickrey 
Provost 
Texas A&M University-Central Texas 
gray-vickrey@tamuct.edu 

Garrett Groves 
Vice President of Business & Industry 
Partnerships 
Austin Community College 
garrett.groves@austincc.edu 

Norma Guerra Gaier 
Immediate Past President 
NACE Board of Directors 
norma.gaier@austin.utexas.edu 

Rosemary Haggett 
Vice Chancellor For Academic Affairs & Student 
Success And Board Secretary 
University of North Texas System 
rosemary.haggett@untsystem.edu 

John Hansen 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Houston Community College 
board.services@hccs.edu 

Nicki Harle 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas State University System 
harle.nicki@gmail.com 

Alexandra Harrel 
Student Regent 
University of North Texas System 
AlexandraHarrel@my.unt.edu 

Carlena Harris 
Talent Acquisition 
Luminex Corporation 
carlenaharris@gmail.com 

Stephen Head 
Chancellor 
Lone Star College 
steve.head@lonestar.edu 

Mary Hensley 
Chancellor 
Blinn College District 
sharon.johnston@blinn.edu 

Verna Henson 
Member, Board of Trustees 
College of the Mainland 
rrojas@com.edu 

Jeanette Herman 
Assistant Dean for Academic Initiatives 
The University of Texas ar Austin 
hermanjm@austin.utexas.edu 

Charles Hollinger 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Central Texas College 
charlesh@ctcd.edu 

Diana Hopes 
Dean Academic Services 
Collin College 
dhopes@collin.edu 

John Humphreys 
Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Texas A&M University-Commerce 
John.Humphreys@tamuc.edu 

Robert Hyde 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas Woman's University 
regenthyde@twu.edu 

Jill Jester 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas Woman's University 
jillianjester@gmail.com 

Jodie Jiles 
Member, Board of Regents 
The University of Texas System 
jjiles@utsystem.edu 

Troy Johnson 
Vice President 
University of Texas at Arlington 
troy.johnson@uta.edu 

Glenn Johnson 
Fire Battalion Chief 
Garland Fire Department 
gjohnson@garlandtx.gov 
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James Johnston 
Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Midwestern State University 
deb.schulte@msutexas.edu 

Sherry Jones 
Executive Dean,Business, Design & Public 
Service Division 
El Centro College 
sljones@dcccd.edu 

Harrison Keller 
Commissioner of Higher Education 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
harrison.keller@thecb.state.tx.us 

Scott Kelley 
Executive Vice Chancellor 
Office of Business Affairs 
The University of Texas System 

Carl Kelly 
Member, Board of Regents 
Galveston College 
ckelly@gc.edu 

Marcel Kerr 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County College 
roxanne.meza@tccd.edu 

Andrea King 
Member, Board of Trustees 
College of the Mainland 
dking4@com.edu 

Jennifer Kirby 
GIS Work Lead 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Jennifer.Kirby@Tceq.Texas.Gov 

Jim Kolkhorst 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Blinn College District 
jim.kolkhorst@blinn.edu 

Mark Lee 
Fire Chief 
Garland Fire Department 
mlee@garlandtx.gov 

Kevin Lemoine 
Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas System 
klemoine@utsystem.edu 

Kimberly Lessner 
Vice President, Marketinga and Enrollment & 
Chief Communications Officer 
Tyler Junior College 
kles@tjc.edu 

Raymond Lewis 
Member, Board of Regents 
Galveston College 
rlewis@gc.edu 

Mary Longoria 
Member, Board of Regents 
Galveston College 
cbiggers@gc.edu 

Jennifer Luken Sutton 
Director, TRIO Student Support Services & 
I.D.E.A.S. Project (Title V) 
The University of Texas at Arlington 
jluken@uta.edu 

Cesar Maldonado 
Chancellor 
Houston Community College 
office.chancellor@hccs.edu 

Guillermo Martinez 
Interim Vice President for Student Affairs 
Austin Community College 
gmartin1@austincc.edu 

Rose Martinez 
Director 
Bellwether College Consortium 
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Betty McCrohan 
President 
Wharton County Junior College 
bettym@wcjc.edu 

Derrick Mcgary 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Texarkana College 
jason.smith@texarkanacollege.edu 

Rissa Mcguire 
Executive Director 
Council of Public University Presidents and 
Chancellors 
RMCGUIRE@CPUPC.ORG 

Lauren McKenzie 
Student Representative 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 
 

Johnette McKown 
President 
McLennan Community College 
jmckown@mclennan.edu 

Juan Mejia 
President 
Tyler Junior College 
juan.mejia@tjc.edu 

Mary Mitchell 
Executive Assistant 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
mary.mitchell@thecb.state.tx.us 

Paula Mitchell 
AVP of Instruction & Student Success 
El Paso Community College 
pmitche8@epcc.edu 

Jennifer Monical 
Member, Board of Regents 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

George Moore 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Texarkana College 
jason.smith@texarkanacollege.edu 

Tony Moreno 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Southwest Texas Junior College 
tvmoreno68@yahoo.com 

Charles Morris 
Executive Vice President, 
Academic Affairs and Student Success 
El Centro College 
cmorris@dcccd.edu 

Kimberly Morter 
Program Coordinator -- Postsecondary and 
Parents 
Texas OnCourse 
The University of Texas at Austin 
kimberly.morter@austin.utexas.edu 

Juan Munoz 
President 
University of Houston-Downtown 
uhdpresident@uhd.edu 

Reyna Munoz 
Assistant English Professor 
El Paso Community College 
rmuno127@epcc.edu 

Judy Olson 
Member, Board of Regents 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
judyolson099@gmail.com 

James Palmer 
Interim Provost & Senior Vice President 
Prairie View A&M University 
jmpalmer@pvamu.edu 

Diane Patrick 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Tarrant County College District 
maria.alvarado@tccd.edu 
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Nolan Perez 
Member, Board of Regents 
The University of Texas System 
nperez@utsystem.edu 

Norma Perez 
Vice Chancellor Of Instructional Services And 
Cao 
Houston Community College System 
norma.perez@hccs.edu 

Sarina Phillips 
Associate Provost for Academic Affairs 
Prairie View A&M University 
srphillips@pvamu.edu 

Alejandrina Pina 
Member, Board of Trustees 
El Paso Community College 
ppayne1@epcc.edu 

James Pierce 
Member, Board Of Trustee 
Central Texas College 
james.pierce@ctcd.edu 

Ursula Pike 
Instructional Initiatives Coordinator 
Austin Community College 
upike@austincc.edu 

David Platt 
Vice Provost for Undergraduate Academic 
Affairs 
The University of Texas at Austin 
david.platt@austin.utexas.edu 

George Railey 
Vice Chancellor for Academic Success 
Alamo Colleges District 
grailey@alamo.edu 

Yasmin Ramirez 
Assistant Professor of English 
El Paso Community College 
yramir31@epcc.edu 

Matthew Ramirez 
TJC Promise Director 
Tyler Junior College 
matthew.ramirez@tjc.edu 

Esteban Rangel 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Laredo College 
aycadena@loredo.isd.org 

Gabriel Rivas 
Member, Board of Regents 
Del Mar College 
regentgr7890@att.net 

Belen Robles 
Member, Board of Trustees 
El Paso Community College 
ppayne1@epcc.edu 

Marisela Rodriguez 
Provost/Vice-President of Academic Affairs 
Laredo College 
marisela.rodriguez@laredo.edu 

Lucia Rodriguez 
Director, Student Success 
EL Paso Community College 
lrodr258@epcc.edu 

Kevin Rose 
Vice President for Instruction 
Northeast Texas Community College 
krose@ntcc.edu 

Christina Sanchez 
Member, Board of Trustees 
El Paso Community College 
christina.sanchez@epcc.edu 

Leighton Schubert 
Executive Vice Chancellor and General Counsel 
Blinn College District 
leighton.schubert@blinn.edu 

Emma Schwartz 
Board Member 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

Carol Scott 
Chair, Board of Trustees 
Del Mar College 
carolscott.delmarregent@gmail.com 

Myles Shelton 
President 
Galveston College 
mshelton@gc.edu 
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Mellisa Skipworth 
Secretary, Board of Trustees 
College of the Mainland 
rrojas@com.edu 

Mary Smith 
Assistant Deputy Commissioner 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
mary.smith@thecb.state.tx.us 

Dwight Smith 
Vice Chancellor 
Lone Star College 
Dwight.Smith@lonestar.edu 

Jason Smith 
President 
Texarkana College 
jason.smith@texarkanacollege.edu 

Eric Solberg 
Vice President, Academic And Research Affairs 
Accreditation Liaison 
The University of Texas Health Science Center 

Eric.J.Solberg@uth.tmc.edu 

Federico Solis 
Vice President of Student Success & Enrollment 
Laredo College 
fsolis@laredo.edu 

Bonnie Soria Najera 
Member, Board of Trustees 
El Paso Community College 
ppayne1@epcc.edu 

Janet Southerland 
VP of Interprofessional Edu, Ins Effectiveness 
and HEC 
The University of Texas Medical Branch 
jhsouthe@utmb.edu 

Stuart Stedman 
Board Chair 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

Michael Stoma 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Lone Star College 
karen.lovejoy@lonestar.eu 

Charlotte Sullivan 
Director of Government Relations 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
casullivan@sfasu.edu 

Heather Syrett 
Associate Professor and Assist. Dept. Chair, 
General Studies and Student Development 
Austin Community College District 
hsyrett@austincc.edu 

Anne Tarski 
Vice President of Finance 
Southwest Texas Junior College 
ahtarski@swtjc.edu 

Susan Thomason 
Associate Vice President-Tled 
Austin Community College 
sthomaso@austincc.edu 

Taylor Tomlin 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Coastal Bend College 
mcowan@coastalbend.edu 

David Troutman 
Associate Vice Chancellor-Institutional Research 
And Advanced Analytics 
The University of Texas System 
dtroutman@utsystem.edu 

Arturo Valdespino 
Professor 
El Paso Community College 
avald140@epcc.edu 

Millicent Valek 
President 
Brazosport College 
kasie.guthrie@brazosport.edu 

  



2019 Texas Higher Education Leadership Conference 
Knowledge and Skills Now: Higher Education as a Leader in Opportunity  

November 21-22, 2019 
 

Roster of Registrants as of November 4, 2019 

 

Sarah Van Cleef 
Vice President, Financial and Administrative 
Affairs/CFO 
Tyler Junior College 
svan@tjc.edu 

Robert Vela 
Campus President 
San Antonio College 
rvela63@alamo.edu 

Natalie Villarreal 
Director of External & Board Relations 
Del Mar College 
nvillarreal7@delmar.edu 

Randy Wells 
Member, Board of Trustees 
Blinn College District 
randy.wells@blinn.edu 

Steve Westbrook 
Interim President 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
swestbrook@sfasu.edu 

John Wiebe 
Interim Provost and VP for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas at El Paso 
jwiebe@utep.edu 

Sharon Wilcoxen 
Member, Board of Regents 
Cisco College 
sydni.rabb@cisco.edu 

Steve Wilkerson 
Associate Vice Provost 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
zinthia.garza@utsa.edu 

Donna Williams 
Board Member 
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board 
board.member@thecb.state.tx.us 

George Williams 
Vice President for Student Affairs 
Our Lady of the Lake University 
 

Jennifer Winston 
Member, Board of Regents 
Stephen F. Austin State University 
jpbuckingham@sfasu.edu 

Tammy Wyatt 
Vice Provost 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
zinthia.garza@utsa.edu 

Jay Zeidman 
Member, Board of Regents 
Texas Southern University 
faith.ruiz@tsu.edu 

  

 


